
 / 
  4MP181.0843-03 

4MP251.0571-12 

4MP281.0571-12 
4MP281.0843-13 

5MP181.0843-07 

Mobile Panel MP181; 8,4" VGA 
Mobile Panel MP251; 5,7" QVGA 

Mobile Panel MP281; 5,7" QVGA 

Mobile Panel MP281; 8.4" QVGA 
Mobile Panel MP181 BIOS; 8,4" VGA 
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 438
 439

 1 

  4MPHDL.0000.00   Mobile Panel   440  
  5CAMPH.0050-00 

5CAMPH.0070-00 

5CAMPH.0100-00 

5CAMPH.0150-00 
5CAMPH.0200-00 

.  5CAMPC.0020-00 

5CAMPC.0020-01 

 Mobile Panel, 5 
 Mobile Panel, 7 

 Mobile Panel, 10 

 Mobile Panel, 15 
 Mobile Panel,  20 

 Mobile Panel, 2 

(Ethernet- )
 Mobile Panel, 2 

(Ethernet- )

 441
 441

441

 441
 441

 441 

 441

 1 

 1 

  4MPBRA.0000-00   Mobile Panel  440  

4MP181.0843-03   Mobile Panel MP181 embedded 

TFT 8,4" VGA  ( ) , 19 , , SDRAM 64 ,

 Compact Flash (  I), ETH 10/100, CAN; USB 1.1; 24  = 
4MP251.0571-12   Mobile Panel MP251 embedded 

LCD 5,7" QVGA , 14  15 , , SDRAM 64 , SRAM 256 ,

 Compact Flash (  I), ETH 10/100, CAN; USB 1.1; , 24  = 
4MP281.0571-12   Mobile Panel MP281 embedded 

LCD 5,7" QVGA  ( ) , 14  19 , ,

SDRAM 64 , SRAM 256 ,  CompactFlash (  I); ETH 10/100, CAN, USB 1.1; , 24  = 
4MP281.0843-13   Mobile Panel MP281 embedded  

TFT 8,4" VGA  ( ) , 19 , , SDRAM 64 ,

SRAM 256 ,  CompactFlash (  I), ETH 10/100, CAN, USB 1.1, , 24  = 

5MP181.0843-07   Mobile Panel BIOS MP181 embedded 
TFT 8,4" VGA  ( ) , 19 , , SDRAM 128 

 CompactFlash (  I), ETH 10/100; USB 1.1, , 24  = 
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4MPHDL.0000.00   Mobile Panel  
 3- .

 440

5CAMPH.0050-00   Mobile Panel, 5  441 
5CAMPH.0070-00   Mobile Panel, 7  441 

5CAMPH.0100-00   Mobile Panel, 10  441 

5CAMPH.0150-00   Mobile Panel, 15  441 
5CAMPH.0200-00   Mobile Panel, 20  441 

5CAMPC.0020-00   Mobile Panel, 2  (Ethernet- )  441 

5CAMPC.0020-01   Mobile Panel, 2  (Ethernet- )  441 

4MPBRA.0000-00   Mobile Panel  440 

Mobile Panel 435220113, , , / 500
./ :+375 (17) 222 00 12, 222 89 22 
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